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SNS PROJECT TRANSMITTAL
OR NOTICE OF AVAILABILITY

Issue Date

2/11/99

Project  99-E-334
Subproject
Target Systems

Sequence no.

TG-0002
WBS No.(s)

1.6
TITLE OR DESCRIPTION

_Target System Drawings_     Preliminary drawing set to document present design status.

<http://www.ornl.gov/~nsns/ProjectInformation/SNSteams/Target/Target.html>            Comments requested by    3/1/99        

Originator: _D.C. Lousteau                                      Direct Technical Questions to: D. C. Lousteau_______                      

Distribution or notice to e-mail Purpose Special Instructions
TS: Senior Team Leader GabrielTA@ornl.gov RV
Deputy STL HainesJR@ornl.gov RV
Design Technical Lead McManamyTJ@ornl.gov RV
Project Engineer CromwellHH@ornl.gov RV
Report/Analysis HaleAD@ornl.gov IO
Tgt Sys Information Ofc JordanLG@ornl.gov WF
Level 3 Task Leaders: Allenrr@ornl.gov RV

Battlere@ornl.gov RV
Chipleykk@ornl.gov RV
Jacobsll@ornl.gov RV
Johnsonjo@ornl.gov RV
Lousteaudc@ornl.gov RV
Lucasat@ornl.gov RV
Mansurlk@ornl.gov RV
Rennichmj@ornl.gov RV
Schrocksl@ornl.gov RV

Other WBS Level 3s: Charltonla@ornl.gov RV
Crabtreeja@ornl.gov RV
Distefanojr@ornl.gov
Spampinatop@ornl.gov RV

Other Laboratories:
Argonne Fornek@anl.gov IO
Brookhaven Tuozzolo@bnl.gov IO

DOE: RadcliffeLL@ornl.gov IO

SNS Project Office: StrawbridgeC@ornl.gov IO
Masont@ornl.gov IO
CleavesJE@ornl.gov IO
JohnsonRLjr@ornl.gov IO

Conventional Facilities Lawsonjr@ornl.gov IO
Schubertjp@ornl.gov RV

AE/CM Coordination
Procurement Lilesm@ornl.gov IO

*Project EH&S Manager Kornegayfc@ornl.gov RV
*Project QA Manager MashburnJW@ornl.gov RV
*Project Information Mgr CobbJW@ornl.gov RC
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NOTES:
The transmitted copies are either attached to this Transmittal or posted in a location available to the users listed.
pdf = Adobe Portable Document File Format, the project default for records
Sequence numbering: Each Subproject assigns sequence numbers.
*All Approved for Use, Procurement, Design Complete, or Certified for Construction transmittals must include the QA Manager and Information
Manager.  They do not ordinarily need copies of preliminary or draft documents.

LIST OF TRANSMITTED DOCUMENTS OR FILES, AND LOCATIONS IF POSTED. IF NOT PDF, PROVIDE
INSTRUCTIONS FOR RETRIEVAL

                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

NAMES DATE ISSUED

1.6.1 TARGET ASSEMBLIES

M3E08700b020 Target Plug Assy 11-Feb-99

M3E08700b035 Carriage Assy 26-Jan-99

M3E08700b075 Adapter Spool Detail 26-Jan-99

M3E08700b110 Target Module Assy 26-Jan-99

M3E08700b111 Mercury Box Assy 26-Jan-99

M3E08700b112 Hg Box Front Body 26-Jan-99

M3E08700b113 Hg Box Inner Window 26-Jan-99

M3E08700b114 Hg Box Outer Window 26-Jan-99

 M3E08700b115 Hg Box Rear Body 26-Jan-99

M3E08700b116 Hg Box Combined Return Tube 26-Jan-99

M3E08700b117 Hg Box Window Supply Transition Tube 26-Jan-99

M3E08700b118 Hg Box Bulk Supply Tube 26-Jan-99

M3E08700b125 Shroud Assy 26-Jan-99

M3E08700b126 Shroud End Flange 26-Jan-99

M3E08700b127 Shroud Inner Sleeve 26-Jan-99

M3E08700b128 Shroud Outer Sleeve 26-Jan-99

M3E08700b129 Shroud Inner Transition Sleeve 26-Jan-99

M3E08700b130 Shroud Outer Transition Sleeve 26-Jan-99

M3E08700b131 Shroud Oriface Cooling Plate 26-Jan-99

M3E08700b132 Shroud Inner Guide Wall 26-Jan-99

M3E08700b133 Shroud Inner Guide Tube 26-Jan-99
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PURPOSE CODES: A Approved for Use*
Documents are transmitted or P Procurement*
available for one of these DC Design Complete*
purposes or as listed in the CC Certified for Construction*
remarks column. SA Submitted for Approval

RV Review and Comment.
KR Key Reviewer
IO Information Only
WF Working File
RC Record Copy


